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45 21-Jan Sat 2,782 28 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 22-Jan Sun 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 23-Jan Mon 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 24-Jan Tues 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 25-Jan Wed 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 26-Jan Thu 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 27-Jan Fri 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 28-Jan Sat 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 29-Jan Sun 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 30-Jan Mon 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 31-Jan Tue 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 1-Feb Wed 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 2-Feb Thu 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 3-Feb Fri 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 4-Feb Sat 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 5-Feb Sun 2,782 0 28 1.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 6-Feb Mon 2,782 1,621 1,649 59.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

28 7-Feb Tue 2,782 0 1,649 59.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

27 8-Feb Wed 2,782 1 1,650 59.31% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

26 9-Feb Thu 2,782 6 1,656 59.53% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

25 10-Feb Fri 2,782 1 1,657 59.56% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

24 11-Feb Sat 2,782 0 1,657 59.56% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

23 12-Feb Sun 2,782 0 1,657 59.56% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

22 13-Feb Mon 2,782 1 1,658 59.60% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

21 14-Feb Tue 2,782 5 1,663 59.78% 36 36 2.16% 1.29%

20 15-Feb Wed 2,782 0 1,663 59.78% 0 36 2.16% 1.29%

19 16-Feb Thu 2,782 17 1,680 60.39% 48 84 5.00% 3.02%

18 17-Feb Fri 2,782 1 1,681 60.42% 0 84 5.00% 3.02%

17 18-Feb Sat 2,782 0 1,681 60.42% 0 84 5.00% 3.02%

16 19-Feb Sun 2,782 0 1,681 60.42% 0 84 5.00% 3.02%

15 20-Feb Mon 2,751 0 1,681 61.11% 0 84 5.00% 3.05%

14 21-Feb Tue 2,751 7 1,688 61.36% 52 136 8.06% 4.94%

13 22-Feb Wed 2,751 1 1,689 61.40% 0 136 8.05% 4.94%

12 23-Feb Thu 2,751 2 1,691 61.47% 102 238 14.07% 8.65%

11 24-Feb Fri 2,751 0 1,691 61.47% 0 238 14.07% 8.65%

10 25-Feb Sat 2,751 0 1,691 61.47% 0 238 14.07% 8.65%

9 26-Feb Sun 2,751 0 1,691 61.47% 0 238 14.07% 8.65%

8 27-Feb Mon 2,751 0 1,691 61.47% 0 238 14.07% 8.65%

7 28-Feb Tue 2,751 8 1,699 61.76% 88 326 19.19% 11.85%

6 1-Mar Wed 2,751 0 1,699 61.76% 0 326 19.19% 11.85%

5 2-Mar Thu 2,751 0 1,699 61.76% 71 397 23.37% 14.43%

4 3-Mar Fri 2,751 0 1,699 61.76% 0 397 23.37% 14.43%

3 4-Mar Sat 2,751 0 1,699 61.76% 0 397 23.37% 14.43%

2 5-Mar Sun 2,751 0 1,699 61.76% 0 397 23.37% 14.43%

1 6-Mar Mon 2,751 0 1,699 61.76% 35 432 25.43% 15.70%

0 7-Mar Tue 2,751 2 1,701 61.83% 216 648 38.10% 23.56%

-1 8-Mar Wed 2,751 0 1,701 61.83% 14 662 38.92% 24.06%

-2 9-Mar Thu 2,751 0 1,701 61.83% 3 665 39.09% 24.17%

-3 10-Mar Fri 2,751 0 1,701 61.83% 1 666 39.15% 24.21%

1,701 666
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